
1st Semester 2019 

Course Yearly 

Fees 

1
st
 Installment 

Due Date- date of admission 

2
nd

 installment before 10
th

 

November 
B.A. 20390 17600(14160+2740+600+100) 2790(1440+450+500+200+200) 

B.Com. 22390 17600(14160+2740+600+100) 4790(1440+450+500+200+200+2000) 

Maths(H),Phy/Chem 23270 20480(14360+1000+1680+2740+600+100) 2790(1440+450+500+200+200) 

Physics/Chemistry(H) 24150 21360(14160+1000+2760+2740+600+100) 2790(1440+450+500+200+200) 

Chem/Bot/Zoo 25490 22700(14160+3600+1500+2740+600+100) 2790(1440+450+500+200+200) 

Stat(H),Phy,Maths 24350 21560(14360+2760+1000+2740+600+100) 2790(1440+450+500+200+200) 

Eco(H),Stat,Maths(BSc 21730 18940(14160+500+840+2740+600+100) 2790(1440+450+500+200+200) 

Biotechnology 29090 21870(14160+200+500+200+720+2200+450+2740+600+100) 7220(720+6500) 

Geology 25990 20870(14160+200+500+200+720+1200+450+2740+600+100) 5120(720+4400) 

Biochemistry 28290 21870(14160+200+500+200+720+2200+450+2740+600+100) 6420(720+5700) 

Computer Science 29590 22570(14860+200+500+200+720+450+2200+2740+600+100) 7020(720+6300) 

Fishery Science 26390 20870(14160+200+500+200+720+1200+450+2740+600+100) 5520(720+4800) 

Mass Media 40090 26650(14460+200+500+200+450+2000+2400+3000+2740+600+100) 13440(1440+12000) 

Music 28090  21370(14360+200+500+200+720+450+1500+2740+600+100) 6720(720+6000) 

B.B.A. 26390  19670(14160+200+500+200+720+450+2740+600+100) 6720(720+6000) 

Eco(H),Stat,Maths 21730 18940 (14160+500+840+2740+600+100) 2790(1440+450+500+200+200) 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Stat(H),Eco,Maths 23010  20220(14360+500+1920+2740+600+100) 2790(1440+450+500+200+200) 

Maths(H),Eco,Stat 21930  19140(14360+500+840+2740+600+100) 2790(1440+450+500+200+200) 



3rd Semester, 2019 

Course Yearly 

Fees  

1
st
 Installment 

 

Due Date- date of admission 

2
nd

 installment before 10
th

 November 

B.A. 19090 17200(13760+2740+600+100) 1890(1440+250+200) 

B.Com. 21090 17200(13760+2740+600+100) 3890(1440+250+200+2000) 

Maths(H),Phy/Chem 21970 20080(13960+1000+1680+2740+600+100) 1890(1440+250+200) 

Physics/Chemistry(H) 22850  20960(13760+1000+2760+2740+600+100)  1890(1440+250+200) 

Chem/Bot/Zoo 24190  22300(13760+3600+1500+2740+600+100) 1890(1440+250+200) 

Stat(H),Phy,Maths 23050  21160(13960+2760+1000+2740+600+100) 1890(1440+250+200) 

Eco(H),Stat,Maths(BSc 20430  18540(13760+500+840+2740+600+100) 1890(1440+250+200) 

Biotechnology 27790  20570(13760+200+720+2200+250+2740+600+100) 7220(720+6500) 

Geology 24690  19570(13760+200+720+1200+250+2740+600+100) 5120(720+4400) 

Biochemistry 26990  20570(13760+200+720+2200+250+2740+600+100) 6420(720+5700) 

Computer Science 28290  21270(14460+200+720+2200+250+2740+600+100) 7020(720+6300) 

Fishery Science 25090  19570(13760+200+720+1200+250+2740+600+100) 5520(720+4800) 

MCVP/Media Tech. 35790  22350(14060+200+2000+2400+250+2740+600+100) 13440(1440+12000) 

Music 25290  18570(13960+200+720+250+2740+600+100) 6720(720+6000) 

B.B.A. 25090  18370(13760+200+720+250+2740+600+100) 6720(720+6000) 



Maths(H) eco,stats 20630  18740(13960+2740+600+100+500+840) 1890(1440+250+200) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

5th Semester, 2019 

Course Yearly 

Fees  
1

st
 Installment 

 

Due Date- date of admission 

2
nd

 installment before 10
th

 November 

B.A. 19090 17200(13760+2740+600+100) 1890(1440+250+200) 

B.Com. 21490 17200(13760+2740+600+100) 4290(1440+250+200+2400) 

Maths(H),Phy/Chem 19290  17400(13960+2740+600+100) 1890(1440+250+200) 

Physics/Chemistry(H) 20670  18780(13760+500+1080+2740+600+100)  1890(1440+250+200) 

Chem/Bot/Zoo 20670  18780(13760+500+1080+2740+600+100) 1890(1440+250+200) 

Stat(H),Phy,Maths 20870  18980(13960+500+1080+2740+600+100) 1890(1440+250+200) 

Eco(H),Stat,Maths(BSc 19090  17200(13760+2740+600+100) 1890(1440+250+200) 

Biotechnology 25590  18370(13760+200+720+250+2740+600+100) 7220(720+6500) 

Geology 23490  18370(13760+200+720+250+2740+600+100) 5120(720+4400) 

Biochemistry 24790  18370(13760+200+720+250+2740+600+100) 6420(720+5700) 

Computer Science 26090  19070(14460+200+720+250+2740+600+100) 7020(720+6300) 

Fishery Science 23890  18370(13760+200+720+250+2740+600+100) 5520(720+4800) 

MCVP/Media Tech. 35790  22350(14060+200+2000+2400+250+2740+600+100) 13440(1440+12000) 

Music 25290  18570(13960+200+720+250+2740+600+100) 6720(720+6000) 



B.B.A. 25090  18370(13760+200+720+250+2740+600+100) 6720(720+6000) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



1st Semester MCA FEES 2019 

ADM. FEES  200/-     SESSION FEES 

L.D.   500/-     TE 800/- 

CPDF   2740/-    LJ 6000/- 

   3440/-    INT. 500/-   

INSURANCE 300/-      C.A. 650/-  

        I.C. 200/- 

T.F.   720/-     D.F. 900/- 

SESSION FEES 18000/-    BU 600/- 

LAB FEES  6000/-    C.J. 300/- 

LAB.EXP.  1000/-    ENR 200/- 

SPF   6000/-                                         C.F. 7200/- 

SD   2000/-    ERP    450/  

   33720/-         First aid   200/- 

                                                                             18000/- 

DRGF-100/-  

B.M. - 600/- 

SOFT SKILLS-200/- 

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT-250/- 

TOTAL—38610/- 



1st Semester MSC FEES 2019 

ADM. FEES  200/-     SESSION FEES 

L.D.   500/-     TE 800/- 

CPDF   2740/     LJ 2800/- 

   3440/-    INT. 500/-   

        C.A. 650/-  

        I.C. 200/- 

T.F.   720/-     D.F. 900/- 

SESS FEES  15700/-    BU 600/- 

LAB FEES  4800/-    CJ      300/-                                                                            

LAB EXP  4800/-    ENR  200/- 

SD      2000/-                                         C.F. 6600/- 

   28020/-    SLF   1500/-     

DRGF-100/-        ERP     450/- 

B.M. - 600/-               First Aid 200/- 

                                                                              15700/- 

SOFT SKILLS-200/-       

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT-250/-     TOTAL-32610/-   


